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Replacement Parts For

103008
110398
110943
101049
101052
102001
102009
103025
103016
F2402CB GLASS

120318

Description
Round Mounting Plate
Canopy Kit CB
Canopy Kit BS
Knirled Cap Nut CB
Knirled Cap Nut BS
Stem CB
Stem BS
Check Ring
Counter Ring
Glass CB
Glass BS

Part # Qty.

103008 (Round Mounting Bar)

103025 (Check Ring)

110398 (Canopy Kit CB)
110943 (Canopy Kit BS)

101049 (Knurled Cap Nut CB)
101052 (Knurled Cap Nut BS)

102001 (Stem CB)
102009 (Stem BS)

F2402CB GLASS
120318 (Glass BS)

103016 (Counter Ring)


